Downtown Auburn Business Association

Membership Dues Notice

Thank you for your support of the Downtown Auburn Business Association, (**DABA**). We request your continued support of our efforts in promoting Historic Downtown Auburn.

To ensure our information is current for 2018 in promotional programs and mailings please return the bottom portion of this notice with your 2018 (**Jan.-Dec.**) membership dues of \$50.00. Your comments and/or suggestions are always appreciated in order for all of us to preserve and maintain our downtown business district.

DABA P.O. Box 6122 AUBURN INDIANA 46706

Please detach, complete and return with your 2018 membership dues.

Downtown Auburn Business Association Dues 2018 \$50.00 due now for current calendar year (JanDec.)	
Company Name	Contact
Phone	Fax
Mailing Address	
E-Mail address	
Website address	
-	so we can inform others about your business)
Comments/Suggestions/Questions/	ons/Concerns?
Would you be willing to serve	on a committee? Yes / No
Would you be willing to help d Summer Art Exhibit, Christma	uring special events? Yes /No (Downtown Cruise-ins, s Parade, etc.)